
UNIT TYPES & FLOOR PLANS



INSPIRATION SURROUNDS
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2BR | Type A

Note: Outdoor Area varies.

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH FLOOR)

855.12 Sq.ft
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Internal Area
Outdoor Area
Total Area 1,342.57 Sq.ft

2 BR - TYPE A
Typical floor - 1st to 4th floors

Note: Outdoor area size varies

INTERNAL AREA 855.12 SQ.FT.

OUTDOOR AREA 487.46 SQ.FT.

TOTAL AREA 1,342.57 SQ.FT.
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Note: Outdoor Area varies.

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH FLOOR)

825.00 Sq.ft
277.47 Sq.ft

Internal Area
Outdoor Area
Total Area 1,102.77 Sq.ft

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (5TH TO 7TH FLOOR)

TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 7TH FLOOR)

2 BR - TYPE B
Typical floor - 1st to 7th floors

Note: Outdoor area size varies

INTERNAL AREA 825 SQ.FT.

OUTDOOR AREA 277.47 SQ.FT.

TOTAL AREA 1,102.77 SQ.FT.
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TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 7TH FLOOR)

3BR | Type A

Note: Outdoor Area varies.

Internal Area
Outdoor Area
Total Area

1,084.37 Sq.ft
336.77 Sq.ft

1,421.14 Sq.ft

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH FLOOR)

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (5TH TO 7TH FLOOR)

112

F

DW W

DP

MASTER
BEDROOM 02

440 x 340
BEDROOM
320 x 305

M. BATH
310 x 230

MASTER
BEDROOM 01

470 x 305

M. BATH
280 x 200

BATH
160 x 230

TOILET
140 x 170

KITCHEN
230 x 325

BALCONY
2.35 m WIDE

3 BR
TYPE-A

LIVING & DINING
440 x 420

F

LIFT LIFT LIFT LIFT LIFT LIFT LIFT LIFT LIFT

D
W

W

F

D
W

W

F

112

F

D
W

W

F

DW W DW W

F F

DW W

F

DW W

F

DWW

F

DWW

F

DW W

F

DWW DWW

DPDP

DP

DP DP DP

DP

DP

DP

DPDP

DP

L01

L02

L03

F.L.

F.L.

L04

L05

L06

5

UP

10
2

8
3

12

11
9

7
6

4

2 x
 17

1 /
 30

0

113
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

8

UP

3
11

5
10

13

2
4

6
7

9

2 x
 17

0 /
 30

0

12
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

1

7

UP

2 104 9

12

1 3 5 6 8

2 x 171 / 300

11

131415161718192021

7

UP

2
10

4
9

12

1
3

5
6

8

2 x 170 / 300

1113
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

BEDROOM
325 x 390

BATH
180 x 220

M. BATH
250 x 220

OFFICES

BEDROOM
490 x 400

BALCONY
1.5 m WIDE

BEDROOM
490 x 635

TOILET
180 x 285

BEDROOM
490 x 645

BALCONY
2.5 m WIDE

TOILET
260 x 300

MASTER
BEDROOM
445 x 315

BEDROOM
425 x 320

M. BATH
170 x 230M. BATH

260 x 210
KITCHEN
210 x 300

TOILET
170 x 140

MASTER
BEDROOM
445 x 315

BEDROOM
425 x 320

M. BATH
165 x 230

M. BATH
260 x 210

KITCHEN
210 x 300

BEDROOM
425 x 320

M. BATH
170 x 230

M. BATH
260 x 210

MASTER
BEDROOM
445 x 315

BEDROOM
425 x 315

M. BATH
170 x 230

M. BATH
260 x 210

KITCHEN
210 x 300

LIVING DINING
455 x 395

BEDROOM
305 x 320

M. BATH
300 x 220

MASTER
BEDROOM 01

470 x 300
M. BATH
280 x 200

BATH
160 x 220

TOILET
140 x 170

KITCHEN
220 x 325

M. BATH
260 x 210

KITCHEN
210 x 300

TOILET
170 x 140

MASTER
BEDROOM
460 x 325

BEDROOM
440 x 305

M. BATH
165 x 230

M. BATH
270 x 210

KITCHEN
210 x 300

BEDROOM
440 x 305

M. BATH
165 x 230

MASTER
BEDROOM 02

440 x 340
BEDROOM
320 x 305

M. BATH
310 x 230

MASTER
BEDROOM 01

470 x 305

M. BATH
280 x 200

BATH
160 x 230

TOILET
140 x 170

KITCHEN
230 x 325

MASTER
BEDROOM 02

425 x 315

BEDROOM
330 x 300

TOILET
310 x 230

MASTER
BEDROOM 01

450 x 315

TOILET
260 x 200 TOILET

160 x 230

TOILET
140 x 170KITCHEN

230 x 325

MASTER
BEDROOM 02

425 x 300

BEDROOM
305 x 305

M. BATH
270 x 230

MASTER
BEDROOM 01

455 x 295

BATH
305 x 200 BATH

150 x 230

KITCHEN
230 x 335

TOILETS
280 x 545

SERVICE PANTRY
755 x 280

2M WIDE CORRIDOR

1.8M WIDE
CORRIDOR

BALCONY
2 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8 m WIDE

BALCONY
3 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.35 m WIDE

BALCONY
180 x 1075

LIFT LOBBY
245 x 680

GARBAGE
 130 x 250

2M WIDE CORRIDOR

METER ROOM
   120 x 165

MASTER
BEDROOM
445 x 315

TELECOM
 250 x 390

  ELEC
230 x 390

FIRE LIFT LOBBY
     370 x 390

KITCHEN
210 x 300

TOILETS
280 x 545

HANDICAP
TOILET

260 X 160

BEDROOM
490 x 635

BEDROOM
490 x 635

BEDROOM
490 x 635

BEDROOM
490 x 635

BEDROOM
490 x 635

BEDROOM
490 x 635

BEDROOM
490 x 635

TOILET
260 x 300

TOILET
260 x 300

TOILET
260 x 300

TOILET
260 x 300

TOILET
260 x 300

TOILET
260 x 300

TOILET
260 x 300

TOILET
260 x 300

BEDROOM
490 x 400

BEDROOM
490 x 400

BEDROOM
490 x 400

BEDROOM
490 x 400

BEDROOM
490 x 400

BEDROOM
490 x 400

BEDROOM
490 x 400

BEDROOM
490 x 400

TOILET
180 x 285

TOILET
180 x 285

TOILET
180 x 285

TOILET
180 x 285

TOILET
180 x 285

TOILET
180 x 285

TOILET
180 x 285

TOILET
180 x 285

M. BATH
285 x 220

MASTER
BEDROOM 01

470 x 300
M. BATH
280 x 200

BATH
160 x 230

BEDROOM
320 x 320

KITCHEN
230 x 325

3 BR
TYPE-C

2 BR
TYPE-B

2 BR
TYPE-B

2 BR
TYPE-B

2 BR
TYPE-B

2 BR
TYPE-B

2 BR
TYPE-B

3 BR
TYPE-A

3 BR
TYPE-D

3 BR
TYPE-A

101

102

103

106105

109

104

110111

BALCONY
3 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
1.5 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.35 m WIDE

BALCONY
2.35 m WIDE

2 BR
TYPE-A

3 BR
TYPE-B

KITCHEN
330 x 220

TOILET
140 x 160

TOILET
170 x 140

108107
TOILET

140 x 170

MASTER
BEDROOM
510 x 310

TOILET
130 x 170

MASTER
 BEDROOM
460 x 315

LIVING & DINING
470 x 405MASTER

BEDROOM
460 x 325

LIVING & DINING
470 x 405

LIVING & DINING
450 x 390

MASTER
BEDROOM 02

440 x 330

MASTER
BEDROOM 02

440 x 315

TOILET
170 x 140

LIVING DINING
455 x 395

TOILET
170 x 140

TOILET
170 x 140

LIVING & DINING
440 x 415

LIVING & DINING
440 x 420

LIVING & DINING
440 x 420

LIVING DINING
425 x 410

LIVING DINING
425 x 395

LIVING DINING
430 x 410

LIVING DINING
455 x 395

L01

L02

L03F.L.

L04

L05

L06

8

UP

3
11

5
10

13

2
4

6
7

9

2 x
 17

0 /
 30

0

12
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

1

7

UP

2
10

4
9

12

1
3

5
6

8

2 x
 17

1 /
 30

0

1113
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

F

DW W

F

DWDW

F

DW W

F

DW W

F

DW W

F

DWW

F

DW W

F

D
W

W

FF

DWW DWW

KITCHEN
210 x 300

TOILET
170 x 140

BATH
165 x 230

MASTER
 BEDROOM 02

440 x 340

M. BATH
315 x 230

BATH
160 x 230

KITCHEN
240 x 335

MASTER
BEDROOM
460 x 310

BATH
165 x 230

BATH
260 x 210

LIVING  & DINING
450 x 405

BATH
265 x 210

KITCHEN
235 x 300

TOILET
170 x 140

BEDROOM
310 x 320

LIVING & DINING
420 x 330 MASTER

BEDROOM 01
470 x 300

BATH
280 x 200TOILET

140 x 170

BEDROOM
450 x 310

BEDROOM
440 x 310

601

MASTER
BEDROOM 01

300 x 440

DP DP

MASTER
BEDROOM 01

345 x 425

1.8m WIDE
CORRIDOR

METER ROOM

MASTER
BEDROOM 01

460 x 400

BALCONY
3.0m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8m WIDE

BALCONY
2.4m WIDE

602 603 604 605 606

607

LIVING & DINING
345 x 475

TOILET
145 x 150

MASTER
BEDROOM 02

460 x 350

MASTER
BEDROOM 02

290 x 455

KITCHEN
320 x 230

BATH
160 x 230

TOILET
140 x 170

BEDROOM
335 x 330

FIRE LIFT LOBBY

LIFT LOBBY

GARBAGE

TELECOM

ELEC.

2m WIDE
CORRIDOR

MASTER
BEDROOM 02

330 X 425

BATH
160 x 230

TOILET
140 x 170

LIVING & DINING
415 x 330

KITCHEN
320 x 230

TOILET
140 x 170

BEDROOM
320 x 425

MASTER
BEDROOM
305 x 440

BEDROOM
340 x 305

KITCHEN
310 x 225

TOILET
140 x 170

BEDROOM
315 x 425

KITCHEN
300 x 215

LIVING & DINING
405 x 330

MASTER
BEDROOM
305 x 440

TOILET
140 x 170

BEDROOM
315 x 425

KITCHEN
300 x 215

MASTER
BEDROOM
315 x 440

3 BR
TYPE-E

2 BR
TYPE-A

2 BR
TYPE-A

2 BR
TYPE-A

2 BR
TYPE-A

2 BR
TYPE-A

3 BR
TYPE-B

3 BR
TYPE-F

3 BR
TYPE-B

3 BR
TYPE-B

DP

DP

DP DP

DP

BALCONY
2.4m WIDE

BALCONY
2.4m WIDE

BALCONY
2.4m WIDE

BALCONY
2.4m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8m WIDE

BALCONY
1.8m WIDEBALCONY

1.8m WIDE

MASTER
BEDROOM
370 x 340

KITCHEN
225 x 500

BEDROOM
365 x 385

MAID RM
225 x 180

BEDROOM
365 x 395

TOILET
200 x 115

LIVING  & DINING
705 x 545

DP

DPDP

609610

KITCHEN
210 x 370

LIVING & DINING
375 x 315

LIVING & DINING
445 x 405 MASTER

BEDROOM
460 x 320

BATH
220 x 175

LIVING & DINING
410 x 330

LIVING & DINING
405 x 330

 BEDROOM
315 x 305

BATH
145 x 245

BATH
145 x 220

M. BATH
210 x 310
M. BATH
210 x 310

M. BATH
280 x 200

M. BATH
315 x 230

M. BATH
315 x 230

BATH
280 x 215

BATH
170 x 230BATH

265 x 215

BATH
165 x 230BATH

265 x 215

BATH
165 x 230BATH

265 x 215

M. BATH
320 x 220

BATH
150 x 245

BATH
150 x 245

608

TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 7TH FLOOR)

3BR | Type A

Note: Outdoor Area varies.

Internal Area
Outdoor Area
Total Area
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KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH FLOOR)

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (5TH TO 7TH FLOOR)
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TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 7TH FLOOR)

3BR | Type A

Note: Outdoor Area varies.

Internal Area
Outdoor Area
Total Area

1,084.37 Sq.ft
336.77 Sq.ft

1,421.14 Sq.ft

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH FLOOR)

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (5TH TO 7TH FLOOR)

3 BR - TYPE A
Typical floor - 1st to 7th floors

Note: Outdoor area size varies

INTERNAL AREA 1,084.37 SQ.FT.

OUTDOOR AREA 336.77 SQ.FT.

TOTAL AREA 1,421.14 SQ.FT.
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TYPICAL FLOOR (GROUND FLOOR TO 4TH)

3BR | Type B

Note: Outdoor Area varies.

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH)

1,080.38 Sq.ft
491.00 Sq.ft

Internal Area
Outdoor Area
Total Area 1,571.00 Sq.ft

KEY PLAN -  GROUND FLOOR

3 BR - TYPE B
Typical floor - Ground to 4th floors

Note: Outdoor area size varies

INTERNAL AREA 1,080.38 SQ.FT.

OUTDOOR AREA 491 SQ.FT.

TOTAL AREA 1,571 SQ.FT.
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TYPICAL FLOOR (GROUND FLOOR TO 4TH )

3BR | Type C

Note: Outdoor Area varies.

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH)

1,080.38 Sq.ft
678.71 Sq.ft

Internal Area
Outdoor Area
Total Area 1,759.10 Sq.ft

KEY PLAN -  GROUND FLOOR

3 BR - TYPE C
Typical floor - Ground to 4th floors

Note: Outdoor area size varies

INTERNAL AREA 1,080.38 SQ.FT.

OUTDOOR AREA 678.71 SQ.FT.

TOTAL AREA 1,759.10 SQ.FT.
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TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH)

3BR | Type D

Note: Outdoor Area varies.
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Total Area 1,358.18 Sq.ft
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TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH)

3BR | Type D

Note: Outdoor Area varies.

1,103.63 Sq.ft
254.54 Sq.ft

Internal Area
Outdoor Area
Total Area 1,358.18 Sq.ft

KEY PLAN -  TYPICAL FLOOR (1ST TO 4TH FLOOR)

3 BR - TYPE D
Typical floor - 1st to 4th floors

Note: Outdoor area size varies

INTERNAL AREA 1,103.63 SQ.FT.

OUTDOOR AREA 254.54 SQ.FT.

TOTAL AREA 1,358.18 SQ.FT.
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KEY PLAN - TYPICAL FLOOR (6TH & 7TH)

3 BR - TYPE E
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